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Attractions

Busch Gardens Military Single Day
Williamsburg, VA

Busch Gardens & Water Country USA
Military Passport 2024

Busch Gardens Fun Card 2024
Williamsburg, VA

Busch Gardens Williamsburg & WCUSA
2 park - 2 days

Busch Gardens Williamsburg & WCUSA
2 park - 3 days

Colonial Williamsburg 1 Day
Colonial Williamsburg Multi-Day

Colonial Williamsburg 7 Day

Colonial Williamsburg Military
Fall Bounce Ticket 2023
Valid until Nov. 5, 2023

Kings Dominion Season Pass
Doswell, VA

Luray Caverns — Luray, VA

Ocean Breeze Waterpark 1 Day
Virginia Beach, Virginia

Water Country USA Single Day
Williamsburg, VA

Virginia Priéé List

Crystal Coast Price

Adult Price
$64.00

Adult Price
$129.00

Adult Price
$130.00

Adult Price
$95.00

Adult Price
$111.00

Adult Price
$44.00
Child Price
$27.00
Adult Price
$54.00
Child Price
$32.00
Adult Price
$108.00
Child Price
$47.00
Adult Price
$127.00
Child Price
$108.00

Adult Price
$98.00

Adult Price
$30.00
Child Price
$15.00

Adult Price
$42.00
Child Price
$35.00

Adult Price
$41.00

Gate Price

Adult Price
$90.00 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$154.00 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$135.98 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$101.50 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$134.98 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$49.99
Child Price
$28.99 (6-12)
Adult Price
$59.99
Child Price
$33.99 (6-12)
Adult Price
$119.00
Child Price
$53.00 (6-12)
Adult Price
$130.33
Child Price
$111.83 (6-12)

Adult Price
$130.00

Adult Price
$32.00
Child Price
$16.00

Adult Price
$49.49
Child Price
$38.49 (3-9)

Adult Price
$74.99 (3 &up)
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Savings

$26.00

$25.00

$5.98

$6.50

$23.98

$5.99
$1.99
$5.99
$1.99
$11.00
$6.00
$3.33

$3.83

$32.00

$2.00

$1.00

$7.49

$3.49

$33.99

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS)

VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19

Hours: Mon-Fri

9:00am to 5:00pm

Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays
252-466-2197

BUSCH GARDENS PARK HAS
GONE CASHLESS
EFFECTIVE MAY 11, 2023

Valid until Oct. 31, 2023
Valid until 1-26-2024 to 9-2-2024

7 days of consecutive admission to
Colonial Williamsburg, &
Busch Gardens Williamsburg,
Complimentary parking is included at each

Site.

Includes Parking, Kings Dominion,
Soak City, Haunt, & Winterfest
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