



Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00am to 5:00pm Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays **252-466-2197**

Attractions	Crystal Coast Price	Gate Price	Savings	
Busch Gardens Military Single Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		BUSCH GARDENS PARK HAS
Williamsburg, VA	\$64.00	\$90.00 (3 & up)	\$26.00	GONE CASHLESS
				EFFECTIVE MAY 11, 2023
Busch Gardens & Water Country USA	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Military Passport 2024	\$129.00	\$154.00 (3 & up)	\$25.00	
Busch Gardens Fun Card 2024	Adult Price	Adult Price		Valid until Oct. 31, 2023
Williamsburg, VA	\$130.00	\$135.98 (3 & up)	\$5.98	Valid until 1-26-2024 to 9-2-2024
Busch Gardens Williamsburg & WCUSA	Adult Price	Adult Price		
2 park – 2 days	\$95.00	\$101.50 (3 & up)	\$6.50	
Busch Gardens Williamsburg & WCUSA	Adult Price	Adult Price		
2 park – 3 days	\$111.00	\$134.98 (3 & up)	\$23.98	
Colonial Williamsburg 1 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$44.00	\$49.99	\$5.99	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$27.00	\$28.99 (6-12)	\$1.99	
Colonial Williamsburg Multi-Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$54.00	\$59.99	\$5.99	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$32.00	\$33.99 (6-12)	\$1.99	
Colonial Williamsburg 7 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$108.00	\$119.00	\$11.00	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$47.00	\$53.00 (6-12)	\$6.00	
Colonial Williamsburg Military	Adult Price	Adult Price		7 days of consecutive admission to
Fall Bounce Ticket 2023	\$127.00	\$130.33	\$3.33	Colonial Williamsburg, &
Valid until Nov. 5, 2023	Child Price	Child Price		Busch Gardens Williamsburg,
	\$108.00	\$111.83 (6-12)	\$3.83	Complimentary parking is included at eacl
				Site.
Kings Dominion Season Pass	Adult Price	Adult Price		Includes Parking, Kings Dominion
Doswell, VA	\$98.00	\$130.00	\$32.00	Soak City, Haunt, & Winterfest
,,		7		
Luray Caverns – Luray, VA	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$2.00	
	Child Price	Child Price	J2.00	
			ć1 00	
	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$1.00	
Ocean Breeze Waterpark 1 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price	4	
Virginia Beach, Virginia	\$42.00	\$49.49	\$7.49	
	Child Price	Child Price	40.15	
	\$35.00	\$38.49 (3-9)	\$3.49	
Water Country USA Single Day	Adult Price	Adult Price	4	
Williamsburg, VA	\$41.00	\$74.99 (3 &up)	\$33.99	